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ASHRAE Building EQ Overview
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ASHRAE Building EQ Portal



21



22



23



24



25



26



27



28



29



30



31

ASHRAE Building EQ
- In-Operation Rating Details
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ASHRAE Building EQ
- As Designed Rating Details
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ASHRAE Building EQ
- Rater Qualifications
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ASHRAE Building Professional
Certifications



48

ASHRAE Certification Programs
û Over 2,500 certifications earned to date

û Created to meet industry needs as identified through market
research

û Developed by SMEs, including those recruited from allied
professional organizations

û Aligned with ANSI/ISO/IEC 17024 accreditation standard
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ASHRAE Certification

ü Commissioning BCxP

ü Energy Auditing BEAP

ü Energy Modeling BEMP

ü High-Performance Building Design HBDP

ü Healthcare Facility Design HFDP

ü Building Operations & Performance OPMP
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Building Energy Assessment Professional (BEAP)
Certification
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Building Energy Modeling Professional (BEMP) Certification
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Building Commissioning Professional (BCxP) Certification.

Application procedure,
examination requirement,
resources , detailed examination
content outline etc, in Candidate
Guidebook

BCxP
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High-Performance Building Design Professional (HBDP)
Certification
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Healthcare Facility Design Professional (HFDP) Certification
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Operations and Performance Management Professional (OPMP)
Certification
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Summary
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Question and Answer
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Thank You!




